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Textbook Calendar

Spring 2025

• Fri, February 21, 2025 Last Day for 100% refund on S25 books - See website
• Mon, March 17, 2025 Spring Break - Bookstore Open
• Sat, March 22, 2025 Bookstore closed
• Wed, April 09, 2025 Grad Fair | 10am - 3pm | Student Center 1st Floor
• Mon, May 12, 2025 Spring 2025 buyback and rental check-in
• Mon, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day - Bookstore closed

Summer 2025

• Mon, May 19, 2025 Summer 25 course materials available
• Mon, May 19, 2025 Summer 25 Early Bird Special - 5% off textbooks
• Mon, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day - Bookstore closed
• Sat, May 31, 2025 Last day of Summer 25 Early Bird Special
• Mon, June 02, 2025 First week of Summer 25 classes
• Thu, June 26, 2025 Inventory - Bookstore closed
• Fri, July 04, 2025 Independence Day Holiday- Bookstore closed
• Mon, July 21, 2025 Summer 25 buyback and rental check-in

Fall 2025

• Mon, August 04, 2025 Fall 25 books available
• Mon, August 04, 2025 Fall 25 Early Bird Special - 5% of textbooks
• Mon, August 25, 2025 Fall 25 Rush
• Mon, August 25, 2025 First Week of Fall 25 Classes
• Mon, September 01, 2025 Labor Day Holiday - Bookstore closed
• Thu, September 25, 2025 Last day for 100% refund on Fall 25 Books
• Tue, September 30, 2025 Last Day for 100% Refund on F25 Books – See

website
• Wed, November 26, 2025 Thanksgiv
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